
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI 
Notice Inviting e-Tender (NIT) 

Dated: 19.06.2015 
 

Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf 
of Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Medical College and Hospital, invites e-tenders through 
the e-tendering platform http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in, from eligible and 
qualified tenderers for supply, installation and commissioning of following items for 
various departments: 

NIT Ref. Tender ID Description 
Tender closing 

date & time 

HLL/PCD/GNCTD
/29/BSAH/15-16 

2015_HFWD_83853_X 
(X = 1 to 12) 

Pre-clinical Medical 
Equipment (12 tenders)  

20.07.2015  
at 6:00 PM 

HLL/PCD/GNCTD
/30/BSAH/15-16 

2015_HFWD_83881_1 
Pre-clinical Medical items  
(1 tender) 

14.07.2015  
at 6:00 PM 

HLL/PCD/GNCTD
/31/BSAH/15-16 

2015_HFWD_83882_1 
Advanced Surgical Operating 
Microscope (1 tender) 

20.07.2015  
at 6:00 PM 

 

Interested bidders may attend the pre-bid meeting to be held on 26.06.15 (at the given 
time in TED) at HLL Lifecare Ltd, B-14A, Sector-62, Noida - 201 307. 
For further details the Tender Enquiry Document can be downloaded from the website 
http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in  and/or www.lifecarehll.com 
Any corrigendum/amendments related to the above NITs shall be published in the 
same websites only. 

SVP (GB), HLL Lifecare Ltd 


